s AKCOME

Solar panel AKCOME SK9609TDGDC N-TYPE TOPCON 1722x1134x30mm
black 435W IP68

Product code 17599

Warranty

Brand

Output
Maximum output
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Panel area
Specific power
Weight

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

12 years
AKCOME
435W
435W

IP68
1722.0mm
1134.0mm
30.0mm
2m’
222.8W/m’
245009
36pcs

black
aluminum
outdoor use

Operation temperature -40C- +85°C

Certificates

Energy class

CE, IEC standard IEC 61215/ IEC 61730 /1SO
9001: 2015
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