



## Solar panel AKCOME SK9609TDGDC N-TYPE TOPCON 1722x1134x30mm black 435W IP68

Product code 17599

Warranty	12 years
Brand	AKCOME
Output	435W
Maximum output	435W
Protection class	IP68
Length	1722.0mm
Width	1134.0mm
Height	30.0mm
Panel area	2m <sup>2</sup>
Specific power	222.8W/m <sup>2</sup>
Weight	24500g
In box	36pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	outdoor use
Operation temperature	-40C- +85°C
Certificates	CE, IEC standard IEC 61215 / IEC 61730 / ISO 9001: 2015

Energy class

